Invitation Letter

Respected Students,

IEEE HMRITM is delighted to announce its next upcoming new series of ResearchThon (Research Paper Presentation) in association with IEEE Delhi Section.

The Important Dates for the same are as follows:

- Paper Submission Deadline: 12th April 2019
- Acceptance Notification: 13th April 2019
- Registration Deadline: 15th April 2019 (9:30 AM)

Registration Fee for Participation: ₹ 300 per paper (Min. 4 & Max. 6 pages) with 2-4 Authors

Topic of Interest: Any Field including Engineering, Education Management, Science & Technology.

You are cordially invited to submit your respective manuscript in this Event in IEEE Manuscript Format, that you can find at: http://bit.ly/IEEEFormatDock

Selected Quality Papers will be published in one of UGC Approved Journals.

We hope you will surely submit your paper at earliest on: http://bit.ly/ResearchThonReg

Thanks & Regards
IEEE HMRITM Student Branch
New Delhi, India
https://ewh.ieee.org/sb/delhi/hmritm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ieee-hmritm
https://www.facebook.com/ieeehmritm
https://www.instagram.com/ieee.hmritm/







ResearchThon 1.0

IEEE HMRITM in Association with IEEE Delhi Section

Event Date 15th April 2019 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Submission Deadline 12th April 2019